Larger cable glands available in 153/L design.  See page 23.
    IP66, IP67 and IP68 (30 metres for 7 days)
    ingress protection to IEC 60529,
    EN 60529 and NEMA 4X.
    Operating temperature range
    -60°C to +80°C as standard.
Construction and test standards
EN 50262.  BS 6121 Part 1.

Application
Materials & Finishes
Cable Gland Ordering Examples
Cable Gland Type/Size/Thread/
Standard Inner Seal + Bond
e.g.  153/RAC/C/M32/L
      153/RAC/C/1¼" NPT/L
Cable Gland with Alternative
Inner Seal + Bond
e.g.  153/RAC/C/M32/K
      153/RAC/C/1¼" NPT/K
Cable Gland with Alternative
Clamping Ring (AR)
e.g.  153/RAC/C/M32/L/AR
      153/RAC/C/1¼" NPT/L/AR
HWK21 May '06
Armour/Braid
'C'